SAMPLE EXTRUDER, Horizontal
(U020M900U)
Category: Universal
Product Code: U020M900U
Category: UNIVERSAL
Sub-Category: SPECIMEN PREPARATION
This tool is designed for extracting samples from molds, tubes, Shelby tubes, and cutting
rings.
It features a hydraulic system for quick and effortless extraction with the press of a
single button.
With an impressive 900 mm ram travel, it ensures efficient operation, complemented by
speed control for precise handling.
STANDARDS
AASHTO T134 • AASHTO T180 • AASHTO T193 • AASHTO T245 • ASTM D1557 • ASTM
D1559 • ASTM D1587-15 • ASTM D1883 • ASTM D5102 • ASTM D558 • ASTM D560 • ASTM
D698 • BS 1377:4 • BS 598:107 • EN 12697-30 • EN 13286-2 • EN 13286-47
EQUIPPED WITH
Hydraulic System
SUPPLIED WITH
Ø 100 mm adaptors set
Ø 150 mm adaptors set
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Code
MOTORIZED SAMPLE EXTRUDER, Horizontal – 900 mm U020M900U
ADAPTORS SET for HORIZONTAL EXTRUDER (Ø 50.80 / 48.50 / 43.50 mm) U020PH01H
ADAPTORS SET for HORIZONTAL EXTRUDER (Ø 63.50 / 61.00 / 56.00 mm) U020PH02H
ADAPTORS SET for HORIZONTAL EXTRUDER (Ø 75.00 / 72.00 / 67.00 mm) U020PH03H
ADAPTORS SET for HORIZONTAL EXTRUDER (Ø 83.00 / 79.50 / 74.50 mm) U020PH04H
ADAPTORS SET for HORIZONTAL EXTRUDER (Ø 88.90 / 85.00 / 80.00 mm) U020PH05H
ADAPTORS SET for HORIZONTAL EXTRUDER (Ø 100.00 / 96.00 / 91.00 mm) U020PH06H
ADAPTORS SET for HORIZONTAL EXTRUDER (Ø 101.60 / 97.50 / 92.50 mm) U020PH07H
ADAPTORS SET for HORIZONTAL EXTRUDER (Ø 106.00 / 100.00 / 95.00 mm) U020PH10H
ADAPTORS SET for HORIZONTAL EXTRUDER (Ø 114.30 / 109.00 / 104.00 mm) U020PH08H
ADAPTORS SET for HORIZONTAL EXTRUDER (Ø 125.00 / 119.00 / 114.00 mm) U020PH09H
ADAPTORS SET for HORIZONTAL EXTRUDER (Ø 156.00 / 150.00 / 145.00 mm) U020PH11H
SAMPLE EXTRUDER, UNIVERSAL – 100 mm U020H100H
UNIVERSAL SAMPLE EXTRUDER – 300 mm U020H300H
UNIVERSAL SAMPLE EXTRUDER – 400 mm U020H450H
UNIVERSAL SAMPLE EXTRUDER – 600 mm U020H600H
MOTORIZED SAMPLE EXTRUDER (Desktop Version) – 100 mm U020M100U
MOTORIZED SAMPLE EXTRUDER – 300 mm U020M300U
ADAPTOR for [U 020] – Ø 38 mm U020P001H
ADAPTOR for [U 020] – Ø 50 mm U020P002H
ADAPTOR for [U 020] – Ø 70 mm U020P003H
ADAPTOR for [U 020] – Ø 106 mm U020P004H
Keywords: